• Electric infrared space heaters shall be supplied and
installed in accordance with the manufacturer’s
certified installation instructions and governing
codes, as shown per building drawing(s) ___________
Medium-wave electric heaters shall be RE-VERBER-
RAY BAH SERIES, as manufactured by Detroit Radiant
Products Company, Warren, MI 48089.
• Medium-wave infrared heaters shall be Design

LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE:
CONTRACTOR:
PHONE #:
ADDRESS:
CITY:
STATE:                                                ZIP:
PHONE:
PHONE:
BAH SERIES MEDIUM-WAVE
4
Qty. Model Number
Overall
Length Volts kW Watts Amps Phase
Equivalent
BTU’s Ship Weight
BAH-18-A-05 18" 120 0.5 500 4.2 Single 1,700 8 lbs (3.6 kg)
BAH-25-A-10 25" 120 1.0 1,000 8.3 Single 3,400 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
BAH-25-B-10 25" 208 1.0 1,000 4.8 Single 3,400 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
BAH-25-C-10 25" 240 1.0 1,000 4.2 Single 3,400 10 lbs (4.5 kg)
BAH-35-A-171 35" 120 1.7 1,750 14.0 Single 5,900 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
BAH-35-B-171 35" 208 1.7 1,750 8.3 Single 5,900 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
BAH-35-C-171 35" 240 1.7 1,750 7.0 Single 5,900 13 lbs (5.9 kg)
BAH-45-B-251 45" 208 2.5 2,500 12.0 Single 8,500 16 lbs (7.3 kg)
BAH-45-C-251 45" 240 2.5 2,500 10.0 Single 8,500 16 lbs (7.3 kg)
BAH-60-B-301,2 60" 208 3.0 3,000 14.0 Single 10,200 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
BAH-60-C-302 60" 240 3.0 3,000 12.0 Single 10,200 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
BAH-60-C-401,2 60" 240 4.0 4,000 16.5 Single 13,500 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
BAH-60-D-402 60" 575 4.0 4,000 7.0 Single 13,500 20 lbs (9.1 kg)
1 Stocked unit, 2 Truckline only.
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support

conditions.
2 3
FIELD DATA
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
BOTTOM VIEW SIDE VIEW
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
A
MODEL
NUMBER
DIM A
 INCHES (MM)
DIM B
INCHES (MM)
DIM C
INCHES (MM)
BAH-18 18 (457) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (162)
BAH-25 25 (635) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (162)
BAH-35 35 (889) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (162)
BAH-45 45 (1143) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (162)
BAH-60 60 (1524) 6.75 (172) 6.375 (162)
CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES IN INCHES (CM)
B C
END VIEW SIDE VIEW
Clearances to combustibles must be maintained. Clearances are measured from the radiant surface and/or heater